
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Party Role= Debtor; Name= SERVISFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200805290002
17480

05/29/2008
11:08:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

200601260000
43690

Lot#:213
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:16
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

201303270001
27960

03/27/2013
12:58:16

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Instr
#:20110216000
053890

Lot#:137
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201612210004
66480

12/21/2016
02:19:21

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20141218000
397990

Other:SEE
INST

201608310003
15220

08/31/2016
08:15:34

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Instr
#:20120531000
191650

Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


