Instrument #	Criteria F	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
							_				Description
200805290002 17480	05/29/2008 11:08:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	HIGHWAY 55 LLC					200601260000 43690	Lot#:213 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
200809020003 48780	09/02/2008 10:49:04	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:16 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
201303270001 27960	03/27/2013 12:58:16	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115	Instr #:20110216000 053890	Lot#:137 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201612210004 66480	12/21/2016 02:19:21	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20141218000 397990	Other:SEE INST
201608310003 15220	08/31/2016 08:15:34	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191650	Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION